HKHAWS Winter League 2017/18 |

Date | Venue | Time | Rd | Div | Home | Away | Umpire 1 | Umpire 2
Monday, 26 February 2018 HV1 19:00 3 P HKCC A Valley A Appointed Appointed
Wednesday, 28 February 2018  KP 19:00 3 P Vets A Coyotez Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018 HKFC  17:00 2 1 HKFC D Valley B Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018 HKFC  18:30 2 1 HKFC C Shaheen A Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018 HV1 15:30 2 1 Dutch B KCCB Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018 KP 15:30 2 1 Aquila A Skyers A Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018 HKFC 15:30 2 2 HKFC F HKFC E HKFC H HKCC C
Saturday, 3 March 2018 HV1 14:00 2 2 Valley C LHT A Dutch B KCCB
Saturday, 3 March 2018 KP 14:00 2 2 Recreio A Antlers A Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018 HV1 17:00 3 P Dutch A HKFC A Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018 KP 17:00 3 P KCC A HKFC B Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018 HKFC 14:00  Prelim 6 Bowl HKFC H HKCC C HKFCF HKFC E
Saturday, 3 March 2018 LF 16:45  Prelim 1 Bowl HKU Ewis B Shaheen B Skyers C
Saturday, 3 March 2018 LF 18:15  Prelim 2 Bowl Valley D Khalsa A HKU Ewis B
Saturday, 3 March 2018 BS 15:30  Prelim 3 Bowl Swire B Elite C Antlers B Police
Saturday, 3 March 2018 HV2 16:45  Prelim 4 Bowl Valley E Recreio B Valley E Recreio B
Saturday, 3 March 2018 LF 15:00  Prelim 5 Bowl Shaheen B Skyers C Valley D Khalsa A
Saturday, 3 March 2018 BS 17:00  Prelim 7 Bowl Antlers B Police Swire B Elite C
Thursday, 8 March 2018 HV1 19:00 3 P HKFC A Vets A Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 10 March 2018 LF 15:00 2 2 Elite A HKCC B Elite A HKCC B
Saturday, 10 March 2018 HKFC  17:00 3 P HKFC B Dutch A Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 10 March 2018 HV1 17:00 3 P Valley A KCCA Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 10 March 2018 KP 17:00 3 P Coyotez HKCC A Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 10 March 2018 KP 1400 B-1 Bowl Phoenix A Winner of Prelim-1 Skyers B Winner of Prelim-2
Saturday, 10 March 2018 KP 15:30 B-2 Bowl Skyers B Winner of Prelim-2 Coyotez HKCC A
Saturday, 10 March 2018 HKFC  15:30 B-3 Bowl HKFC G Winner of Prelim-3 HKFC B Dutch A
Saturday, 10 March 2018 HV1 14:00 B-4 Bowl KCC C Winner of Prelim-4 LHT B Winner of Prelim-5
Saturday, 10 March 2018 HV1 15:30 B-5 Bowl LHT B Winner of Prelim-5 Valley A KCCA
Saturday, 10 March 2018 HV2 15:00 B-6 Bowl Swire A Winner of Prelim-6 Elite B Ewis A
Saturday, 10 March 2018 HV2 16:45 B-7 Bowl Phoenix B Winner of Prelim-7 Swire A Winner of Prelim-6

Saturday, 10 March 2018 HV2 18:15 B-8 Bowl Elite B Ewis A Phoenix B Winner of Prelim-7



Wednesday, 14 March 2018 KP 19:00 3 P Valley A Vets A Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 17 March 2018 HV1 16:00 3 P HKCC A HKFC B Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 17 March 2018 HV1 18:00 3 P Dutch A KCCA Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 17 March 2018 KP 18:30 3 P Coyotez HKFC A Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 17 March 2018 HKFC  17:00 C-1 Cup HKFC C HKCC B HKFC E Antlers A
Saturday, 17 March 2018 KP 15:30 C-2 Cup KCCB Recreio A Skyers A Shaheen A
Saturday, 17 March 2018 KP 17:00 C-3 Cup Skyers A Shaheen A Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 17 March 2018 HKFC 14:00 C-4 Cup HKFC F Aquila A HKFC D Dutch B
Saturday, 17 March 2018 HV2  16:45 C-5 Cup Valley C LHT A Elite A Valley B
Saturday, 17 March 2018 HKFC 18:30 C-6 Cup HKFC E Antlers A HKFC C HKCC B
Saturday, 17 March 2018 HV2 15:00 C-7 Cup Elite A Valley B Loser of Prelim-5 Loser of Prelim-7
Saturday, 17 March 2018 HKFC  15:30 C-8 Cup HKFC D Dutch B HKFCF Aquila A
Saturday, 17 March 2018 LF 15:00 QF1 Bowl Winner of B-1 Winner of B-3 Winner of B-5 Winner of B-7
Saturday, 17 March 2018 BS 15:30 QF1 Saucer  Loser of Prelim-1 Loser of Prelim-3  Loser of Prelim-2 Loser of Prelim-4
Saturday, 17 March 2018 LF 16:45 QF2 Bowl Winner of B-2 Winner of B-4 Winner of B-1 Winner of B-3
Saturday, 17 March 2018 BS 17:00 QF2 Saucer  Loser of Prelim-2 Loser of Prelim-4 Loser of Prelim-1 Loser of Prelim-3
Saturday, 17 March 2018 LF 18:15 QF3 Bowl Winner of B-5 Winner of B-7 Winner of B-2 Winner of B-4
Saturday, 17 March 2018 KP 14:00 QF4 Bowl Winner of B-6 Winner of B-8 KCCB Recreio A
Saturday, 17 March 2018 HV?2 18:15 QF4 Saucer  Loser of Prelim-5 Loser of Prelim-7 Valley C LHT A
Thursday, 22 March 2018 HV1 20:30 3 P Dutch A Vets A Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 24 March 2018 HKFC  18:00 3 P HKFC A Valley A Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 24 March 2018 HV1 16:00 3 P HKCC A KCCA Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 24 March 2018 HV1 18:00 3 P Coyotez HKFC B Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 24 March 2018 HKFC  16:00 QF1 Cup Winner of C-1 Winner of C-3 HKFC A Valley A
Saturday, 24 March 2018 KP 14:00 QF1 Plate Loser of C-1 Loser of C-3 Loser of C-6 Loser of C-8
Saturday, 24 March 2018 KP 16:00 QF2 Cup Winner of C-2 Winner of C-4 Loser of C-1 Loser of C-3
Saturday, 24 March 2018 HKFC  14:00 QF2 Plate Loser of C-2 Loser of C-4 Winner of C-1 Winner of C-3
Saturday, 24 March 2018 HV1 14:00 QF3 Cup Winner of C-5 Winner of C-7 HKCC A KCCA
Saturday, 24 March 2018 HV2 16:45 QF3 Plate Loser of C-5 Loser of C-7 Winner of QF1 Winner of QF3
Saturday, 24 March 2018 HV2 18:15 QF4 Cup Winner of C-6 Winner of C-8 Loser of C-5 Loser of C-7
Saturday, 24 March 2018 KP 18:00 QF4 Plate Loser of C-6 Loser of C-8 Winner of C-2 Winner of C-4
Saturday, 24 March 2018 HV2 15:00 SF1 Bowl Winner of QF1 Winner of QF3 Winner of C-6 Winner of C-8
Saturday, 24 March 2018 LF 15:00 SF1 Bowl Winner of QF2 Winner of QF4 Winner of QF1 Winner of QF3
Saturday, 24 March 2018 LF 16:45 SF2 Saucer Winner of QF2 Winner of QF4 Winner of QF2 Winner of QF4
Saturday, 24 March 2018 LF 18:15 SF2 Saucer Winner of QF1  Loser of Prelim-6 ~ Winner of QF2 Winner of QF4




Thursday, 12 April 2018
Saturday, 14 April 2018
Saturday, 14 April 2018
Saturday, 14 April 2018
Saturday, 14 April 2018
Saturday, 14 April 2018
Saturday, 14 April 2018
Saturday, 14 April 2018
Saturday, 14 April 2018
Saturday, 14 April 2018
Saturday, 14 April 2018
Saturday, 14 April 2018
Saturday, 14 April 2018
Saturday, 14 April 2018
Saturday, 21 April 2018
Saturday, 21 April 2018
Saturday, 21 April 2018
Saturday, 21 April 2018
Saturday, 21 April 2018
Saturday, 21 April 2018
Saturday, 21 April 2018
Saturday, 21 April 2018
Thursday, 26 April 2018
Saturday, 28 April 2018
Saturday, 28 April 2018
Saturday, 28 April 2018
Saturday, 28 April 2018
Saturday, 28 April 2018
Saturday, 5 May 2018
Saturday, 5 May 2018
Saturday, 5 May 2018
Saturday, 12 May 2018
Saturday, 12 May 2018
Saturday, 19 May 2018

HV1
HKFC
HV1
KP
HV2
HV2
HV1
HV1
HV2
HV2
KP
HKFC
HKFC
KP
HV?2
HV2
HV1
HV1
HV1
HV1
KP
KP
HV1
HV1
HV1
KP
KP
KP
HV1
HV1
KP
KP
KP
KP

18:30
18:00
17:00
18:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
17:00
17:00
16:00
14:00
16:00
14:00
13:30
13:30
17:00
17:00
13:30
13:30
16:00
14:00
18:30
16:00
18:00
18:00
16:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
16:00
15:00
17:00
15:00

3
3
3
3
5 ASIDE
5 ASIDE
5 ASIDE
5 ASIDE
5 ASIDE
5 ASIDE
SF1
SF1
SF2
SF2
5 ASIDE
5 ASIDE
5 ASIDE
5 ASIDE
5 ASIDE
5 ASIDE
Final
Final
3
3
3
3
Final
Final

U T O

P
Div 3
Div 3
Div 4
Div4
Div 5
Div5
Cup
Plate
Cup
Plate
Div 1
Div1
Div 2
Div 2
Prem
Prem
Bowl

Saucer

P

P

P

P
Cup
Plate

HKCC A
HKFC A

Dutch A
KCC A

Winner of QF1
Winner of QF1
Winner of QF2
Winner of QF2

Winner of SF1
Winner of SF1
Vets A
HKCC A
Valley A
Coyotez
Winner of SF1
Winner of SF1

Vets A

HKFC B
Valley A
Coyotez

Winner of QF3
Winner of QF3
Winner of QF4
Winner of QF4

Winner of SF2
Winner of SF2
KCC A
HKFC A
HKFC B
Dutch A
Winner of SF2
Winner of SF2

Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed

KCC A
Winner of QF2
HKFC A
Winner of QF1

Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed

Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed

Coyotez
Winner of QF4
HKFC B
Winner of QF3

Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed
Appointed



