HKHAWS Winter League 2017/18								
Date	Venue	Time	Rd	Div	Home	Away	Umpire 1	Umpire 2
Monday, 26 February 2018	HV1	19:00	3	Р	HKCC A	Valley A	Appointed	Appointed
Wednesday, 28 February 2018	KP	19:00	3	Р	Vets A	Coyotez	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018	HKFC	17:00	2	1	HKFC D	Valley B	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018	HKFC	18:30	2	1	HKFC C	Shaheen A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018	HV1	15:30	2	1	Dutch B	KCC B	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018	KP	15:30	2	1	Aquila A	Skyers A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018	HKFC	15:30	2	2	HKFC F	HKFC E	HKFC H	HKCC C
Saturday, 3 March 2018	HV1	14:00	2	2	Valley C	LHT A	Dutch B	KCC B
Saturday, 3 March 2018	KP	14:00	2	2	Recreio A	Antlers A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018	HV1	17:00	3	Р	Dutch A	HKFC A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018	KP	17:00	3	Р	KCC A	HKFC B	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 3 March 2018	HKFC	14:00	Prelim 6	Bowl	HKFC H	HKCC C	HKFC F	HKFC E
Saturday, 3 March 2018	LF	16:45	Prelim 1	Bowl	HKU	Ewis B	Shaheen B	Skyers C
Saturday, 3 March 2018	LF	18:15	Prelim 2	Bowl	Valley D	Khalsa A	HKU	Ewis B
Saturday, 3 March 2018	BS	15:30	Prelim 3	Bowl	Swire B	Elite C	Antlers B	Police
Saturday, 3 March 2018	HV2	16:45	Prelim 4	Bowl	Valley E	Recreio B	Valley E	Recreio B
Saturday, 3 March 2018	LF	15:00	Prelim 5	Bowl	Shaheen B	Skyers C	Valley D	Khalsa A
Saturday, 3 March 2018	BS	17:00	Prelim 7	Bowl	Antlers B	Police	Swire B	Elite C
Thursday, 8 March 2018	HV1	19:00	3	Р	HKFC A	Vets A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 10 March 2018	LF	15:00	2	2	Elite A	HKCC B	Elite A	HKCC B
Saturday, 10 March 2018	HKFC	17:00	3	Р	HKFC B	Dutch A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 10 March 2018	HV1	17:00	3	Р	Valley A	KCC A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 10 March 2018	KP	17:00	3	Р	Coyotez	HKCC A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 10 March 2018	KP	14:00	B-1	Bowl	Phoenix A	Winner of Prelim-1	Skyers B	Winner of Prelim-2
Saturday, 10 March 2018	KP	15:30	B-2	Bowl	Skyers B	Winner of Prelim-2	Coyotez	HKCC A
Saturday, 10 March 2018	HKFC	15:30	B-3	Bowl	HKFC G	Winner of Prelim-3	HKFC B	Dutch A
Saturday, 10 March 2018	HV1	14:00	B-4	Bowl	KCC C	Winner of Prelim-4	LHT B	Winner of Prelim-5
Saturday, 10 March 2018	HV1	15:30	B-5	Bowl	LHT B	Winner of Prelim-5	Valley A	KCC A
Saturday, 10 March 2018	HV2	15:00	B-6	Bowl	Swire A	Winner of Prelim-6	Elite B	Ewis A
Saturday, 10 March 2018	HV2	16:45	B-7	Bowl	Phoenix B	Winner of Prelim-7	Swire A	Winner of Prelim-6
Saturday, 10 March 2018	HV2	18:15	B-8	Bowl	Elite B	Ewis A	Phoenix B	Winner of Prelim-7

Wednesday, 14 March 2018	KP	19:00	3	Р	Valley A	Vets A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 17 March 2018	HV1	16:00	3	Р	HKCC A	HKFC B	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 17 March 2018	HV1	18:00	3	Р	Dutch A	KCC A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 17 March 2018	KP	18:30	3	Р	Coyotez	HKFC A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 17 March 2018	HKFC	17:00	C-1	Cup	HKFC C	HKCC B	HKFC E	Antlers A
Saturday, 17 March 2018	KP	15:30	C-2	Cup	KCC B	Recreio A	Skyers A	Shaheen A
Saturday, 17 March 2018	KP	17:00	C-3	Cup	Skyers A	Shaheen A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 17 March 2018	HKFC	14:00	C-4	Cup	HKFC F	Aquila A	HKFC D	Dutch B
Saturday, 17 March 2018	HV2	16:45	C-5	Cup	Valley C	LHT A	Elite A	Valley B
Saturday, 17 March 2018	HKFC	18:30	C-6	Cup	HKFC E	Antlers A	HKFC C	HKCC B
Saturday, 17 March 2018	HV2	15:00	C-7	Cup	Elite A	Valley B	Loser of Prelim-5	Loser of Prelim-7
Saturday, 17 March 2018	HKFC	15:30	C-8	Cup	HKFC D	Dutch B	HKFC F	Aquila A
Saturday, 17 March 2018	LF	15:00	QF1	Bowl	Winner of B-1	Winner of B-3	Winner of B-5	Winner of B-7
Saturday, 17 March 2018	BS	15:30	QF1	Saucer	Loser of Prelim-1	Loser of Prelim-3	Loser of Prelim-2	Loser of Prelim-4
Saturday, 17 March 2018	LF	16:45	QF2	Bowl	Winner of B-2	Winner of B-4	Winner of B-1	Winner of B-3
Saturday, 17 March 2018	BS	17:00	QF2	Saucer	Loser of Prelim-2	Loser of Prelim-4	Loser of Prelim-1	Loser of Prelim-3
Saturday, 17 March 2018	LF	18:15	QF3	Bowl	Winner of B-5	Winner of B-7	Winner of B-2	Winner of B-4
Saturday, 17 March 2018	HV1	14:00	QF3	Saucer	Loser of Prelim 6	Loser of Prelim 8	HKCC A	HKFC B
Saturday, 17 March 2018	KP	14:00	QF4	Bowl	Winner of B-6	Winner of B-8	KCC B	Recreio A
Saturday, 17 March 2018	HV2	18:15	QF4	Saucer	Loser of Prelim-5	Loser of Prelim-7	Valley C	LHT A
Thursday, 22 March 2018	HV1	20:30	3	Р	Dutch A	Vets A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 24 March 2018	HKFC	18:00	3	Р	HKFC A	Valley A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 24 March 2018	HV1	16:00	3	Р	HKCC A	KCC A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 24 March 2018	HV1	18:00	3	Р	Coyotez	HKFC B	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 24 March 2018	HKFC	16:00	QF1	Cup	Winner of C-1	Winner of C-3	HKFC A	Valley A
Saturday, 24 March 2018	KP	14:00	QF1	Plate	Loser of C-1	Loser of C-3	Loser of C-6	Loser of C-8
Saturday, 24 March 2018	KP	16:00	QF2	Cup	Winner of C-2	Winner of C-4	Loser of C-1	Loser of C-3
Saturday, 24 March 2018	HKFC	14:00	QF2	Plate	Loser of C-2	Loser of C-4	Winner of C-1	Winner of C-3
Saturday, 24 March 2018	HV1	14:00	QF3	Cup	Winner of C-5	Winner of C-7	HKCC A	KCC A
Saturday, 24 March 2018	HV2	16:45	QF3	Plate	Loser of C-5	Loser of C-7	Winner of QF1	Winner of QF3
Saturday, 24 March 2018	HV2	18:15	QF4	Cup	Winner of C-6	Winner of C-8	Loser of C-5	Loser of C-7
Saturday, 24 March 2018	KP	18:00	QF4	Plate	Loser of C-6	Loser of C-8	Winner of C-2	Winner of C-4
Saturday, 24 March 2018	HV2	15:00	SF1	Bowl	Winner of QF1	Winner of QF3	Winner of C-6	Winner of C-8
Saturday, 24 March 2018	LF	15:00	SF1	Bowl	Winner of QF2	Winner of QF4	Winner of QF1	Winner of QF3
Saturday, 24 March 2018	LF	16:45	SF2	Saucer	Winner of QF2	Winner of QF4	Winner of QF2	Winner of QF4
Saturday, 24 March 2018	LF	18:15	SF2	Saucer	Winner of QF1	Loser of Prelim-6	Winner of QF2	Winner of QF4

Thursday, 12 April 2018 Saturday, 14 April 2018	HV1 HKFC HV1 KP HV2 HV2 HV1 HV1	18:30 18:00 17:00 18:00 13:30 13:30 13:30	3 3 3 3 5 ASIDE 5 ASIDE 5 ASIDE 5 ASIDE 5 ASIDE	P P P Div 3 Div 3 Div 4 Div 4	HKCC A HKFC A Dutch A KCC A	Vets A HKFC B Valley A Coyotez	Appointed Appointed Appointed Appointed	Appointed Appointed Appointed Appointed
Saturday, 14 April 2018	HV2	17:00	5 ASIDE	Div 5				
Saturday, 14 April 2018 Saturday, 14 April 2018	HV2 KP	17:00 16:00	5 ASIDE SF1	Div 5 Cup	Winner of QF1	Winner of QF3	KCC A	Coyotez
Saturday, 14 April 2018	HKFC	14:00	SF1	Plate	Winner of QF1	Winner of QF3	Winner of QF2	Winner of QF4
Saturday, 14 April 2018	HKFC	16:00	SF2	Cup	Winner of QF2	Winner of QF4	HKFC A	HKFC B
Saturday, 14 April 2018	KP	14:00	SF2	Plate	Winner of QF2	Winner of QF4	Winner of QF1	Winner of QF3
Saturday, 21 April 2018	HV2	13:30	5 ASIDE	Div 1				
Saturday, 21 April 2018	HV2	13:30	5 ASIDE	Div 1				
Saturday, 21 April 2018	HV1	17:00	5 ASIDE	Div 2				
Saturday, 21 April 2018	HV1	17:00	5 ASIDE	Div 2				
Saturday, 21 April 2018	HV1	13:30	5 ASIDE	Prem				
Saturday, 21 April 2018	HV1	13:30	5 ASIDE	Prem				
Saturday, 21 April 2018	KP	16:00	Final	Bowl	Winner of SF1	Winner of SF2	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 21 April 2018	KP	14:00	Final	Saucer	Winner of SF1	Winner of SF2	Appointed	Appointed
Thursday, 26 April 2018	HV1	18:30	3	Р	Vets A	KCC A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 28 April 2018	HV1	16:00	3	P	HKCC A	HKFC A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 28 April 2018	HV1	18:00	3	P	Valley A	HKFC B	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 28 April 2018	KP	18:00	3	Р	Coyotez	Dutch A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 28 April 2018	KP	16:00	Final	Cup	Winner of SF1	Winner of SF2	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 28 April 2018	KP	14:00	Final	Plate	Winner of SF1	Winner of SF2	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 5 May 2018	HV1	16:00	QF1	Holland	HKCC A	Dutch A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 5 May 2018	HV1	18:00	QF2	Holland	Valley A	KCC A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 5 May 2018	KP	16:00	QF3	Holland	Coyotez	HKFC B	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 12 May 2018	KP	15:00	SF1	Holland	Winner of QF1	HKFC A	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 12 May 2018	KP	17:00	SF2	Holland	Winner of QF2	Winner of QF3	Appointed	Appointed
Saturday, 19 May 2018	KP	15:00	Final	Holland	Winner of SF1	Winner of SF2	Appointed	Appointed